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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventory number: 22597

Compressor with screw
ATLAS COPCO ZR 55 VSD
2013

Technical data
Max. Pressure
Quantity delivered
Execution:
Screw compressor
Voltage
Installed power
Machine's weight about
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height

3

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

4 Oil-free air

8.35 bar
139.41/s

400 Volt
55 kW
1880 kg

2400 mm
1020 mm
1870 mm
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